Docusign Envelope ID: 5F24FC71-46B8-4754-ABAA-ABABABEF8D5D

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

This FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT (Amendment) made and entered into as of
this_ dayof , 2025 (Effective Date), amends the Agreement entered into
by and between the City of Fresno, a California municipal corporation (City), and UBEO
West LLC. (Provider)

RECITALS

WHEREAS, City and Provider entered into an agreement on December 9, 2021,
(Agreement) with Ray Morgan Company, LLC (Now UBEO) to provide and maintain
copier/multifunctional devices for all City divisions for a period of five years with an option
for four one-year extensions; and

WHEREAS, the Agreement did not go into effect until July 1, 2022, due to Provider’s
administrative processes related to billing; and

WHEREAS, City and Provider now desire to amend the Agreement to extend until July 1,
2029, for compensation not to exceed $512,600 per year for additional equipment and
services at a favorable price guaranteed not to increase for four years; and

WHEREAS, with entry into this Agreement, the Provider agrees it has no claim, demand,
or dispute against the City.

AGREEMENT
NOW, THEREFORE, the parties agree that the Agreement be amended as follows:
1. The recitals of this Amendment are incorporated and made a part of the
Agreement.
2. Provider shall provide the additional equipment and services as described in

Exhibit A and C, attached hereto and incorporated herein by reference.
3. The term of the Agreement shall be extended from July 1, 2027, to July 1, 2029.

4. Compensation. The parties acknowledge the compensation provided in the
Agreement is hereby increased to $512,600 annually, for a total contract amount
not to exceed $3,209,000.

5. Except as expressly modified by this Amendment, the Agreement remains in full
force and effect. In the event of any conflict between the Agreement and this
Amendment, this Amendment shall control.

[SIGNATURES ON FOLLOWING PAGE]

544902v1



Docusign Envelope ID: 5F24FC71-46B8-4754-ABAA-ABABABEF8D5D

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amendment on the date
set forth above.

CITY OF FRESNO, UBEO \West LL.C.,
a California municipal corporation ) i
P P By: Jim J\MWISSUII
By: Name: Jim Morrissey
Bryon Horn,
Chief Information Officer Title: __ President
Vice Rrgsident
APPROVED AS TO FORM: By: M“’” Fortine
ANDREW JANZ
City Attorpey, Name: John Fortino
By: rﬁz\r\/\xm Unantkan 81252025 Title:  CFO
Christine C. Charitar Date CFO
Deputy City Attorney
ATTEST:
TODD STERMER, MMC
City Clerk
By:
Date
Deputy

Attachment: Exhibit A — Maintenance Agreement Program Amendment
Exhibit B — COF Extension Lease
Exhibit C — Schedule A - 2025

544902v1



Maintenance Agreement Program Amendment

3131 Esplanade, Chico, CA 95973  Toll Free: 800.640.6065

This AMENDMENT dated as of the 6/16/2025 , modifies the current Maintenance Agreement
between Customer and the UBEO West, LLC to add or delete the equipment listed and/or modify the number of impressions included
per billing period and/or cost.

All other terms and conditions specified in original maintenance Agreement between the UBEO West, LLC and Customer remain
unchanged.

Customer Information: (Based off PHYSICAL location)
Customer Name:

City of Fresno Sales Rep: Michelle Odell

Contact Name:
Email address:
Address:

Kim Jackson
kim.jackson@fresno.gov
2600 Fresno St

UBEO Contract #:

City: Fresno State: CA Zip 93721 Entity ID #: 62111864

This Amendment modifies the following:

|:| Equipment Change

|7_—| Both |:| Other

Amended Equipment: (Must enclose configuration page confirming serial and meter)

|:| Copy Volume
Change and Cost

Make/Model Beginning Meter | Serial Number Make/Model Beginning Meter Serial Number
2 x Canon C359 2 x Ricoh MPC307 | - Wastewater
ADD: |3 x Canon C3930
5 x Canon C5840
1 x Canon C5850
Make/Model Ending Meter Serial Number Make/Model Ending Meter Serial Number
DELETE:

Amended Billing:

m For all serials

(1 For serial(s) :

Minimum Volume
Per Billing Cycle

Minimum Charge
Per Billing Cycle

Overage / Per Copy Charge

Other

From:
Current maintenance @ $23,095.60

To: New maintenance @ $20,816.32

- 24m Extension of existing City of Fresno Master Service Contract, No change to existing rates, which remain firm through the new term
date. Addition of 11 new assets at the cities current rates of .0042 BW and .042 CLR - this document takes the place of the 2025 Annual
Reset. ***** $500 credit due to the City of Fresno each month, starting 7/1/25, through contract term (48 months) ***** --- > Total credit o
ver 48 months = $24000 total

- 2 x Ricoh MPC 307 for Wastewater added to master City of Fresno contract @ 1400 BW x .009 = $12.60 per month and 1150 CLR x
.07 = $80.50 > Total Wastewater adds @ $93.10

Special Instructions:

Additional Provision: All the amended agreement terms described in this document will take effect at the customer's next
effective billing cycle date. All other terms and conditions specified in original maintenance agreement between the UBEO
West, LLC and Customer remain unchanged.

Signatures:

Customer: City of Fresno UBEO West, LLC

Print Name .

By: By: /JW 08/27/2025
Authorized Signer Date Date

ﬂ Authorized ﬁ(er

V 8.0 2/26/2016




APPLICATION NO. MASTER AGREEMENT NO. SUPPLEMENT NO. EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Ub () ysiness 2075060 SUPPLEMENT

FULL LEGAL NAME STREET ADDRESS

Fresno, City of 2600 Fresno St

CITY STATE ZIP PHONE FAX
Fresno CA 93721 559-621-2489

EQUIPMENT LOCATION (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)

EQUIPMENT DESCRIPTION
MAKE/MODEL/ACCESSORIES SERIAL NO.

See Schedule A

|Z See attached Schedule A

EQUIPMENT REMOVED FROM ABOVE-REFERENCED MASTER AGREEMENT AND/OR PREVIOUS SUPPLEMENT{(S), AS APPLICABLE

MAKE/MODEL/ACCESSORIES SERIAL NO.

TERM (Complete One Term Option)

Mos. Term applies to this Agreement (as defined below) only.

Mos. The end of term of this Agreement shall coincide with the end of term date set forth in the above-referenced Master Agreement and/or previous supplement(s), as applicable.

PAYMENT (Note: The payment period is monthly unless otherwise indicated.)

Payment Amount* $ 21899.63 (amounts due under this Agreement only). If you are exempt from sales tax, attach your certificate. *plus applicable taxes
| OWNER ACCEPTANCE

UBEO West, LLC /m M/%/wﬂ/@ President 08/27/2025
OWNER SIGNAATURE / TITLE DATED

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE

The “Master Agreement” refers to the Equipment Rental Agreement between Customer and Owner identified in Owner’s records by the Master Agreement no. referenced above. This Equipment
Rental Supplement incorporates by reference the terms and conditions of the Master Agreement and constitutes an agreement between you and us with respect to the Equipment referenced herein,
separate and distinct from the Master Agreement. We agree to rent to you the Equipment described above on the terms set forth in this Equipment Rental Supplement, together with the terms and
conditions set forth in the Master Agreement (collectively, the “Agreement”). If any provision in this Equipment Rental Supplement conflicts with a provision in the Master Agreement, the provision in
this Equipment Rental Supplement shall control. BY SIGNING BELOW OR AUTHENTICATING AN ELECTRONIC RECORD HEREOF, YOU CERTIFY THAT YOU HAVE REVIEWED AND DO
AGREE TO ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE MASTER AGREEMENT AND THIS EQUIPMENT RENTAL SUPPLEMENT.

Fresno, City of X

CUSTOMER (as referenced above) SIGNATURE TITLE DATED
36238 (2017) Rev. 11/03/2022



This Equipment Schedule A is to be attached to and become part of the item description for the Agreement. Dated:
EQUIPMENT INFORMATION

LN

Model #

Serial #

Ownership

Location

Equipment Schedule A

by and between the undersigned and UBEO West, LLC

Address

PAGE

Zip

1lof4

Start Meter

Black and White

Covered

Pool # Copies

Overage
Rate

Start Meter

Agreement Number
1754654-000

Color Pool

Pool #

Covered Overage
Copies Rate

1|Canon DX C259iF 4JB09012 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
2|Canon DX 4725 26H05951 Lessor Fax Operations 2223 G St Fresno CA
3|Canon DX 4725 26H05936 Lessor Records 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
4|Canon DX 4725 26H05993 Lessor Water Quality 1910 E University Ave Fresno CA
5|Canon DX 4725 26H05990 Lessor Water System NESWTF 10120 N Chestnut Fresno CA
6|/Canon DX 4725 26H05957 Lessor Administration 2828 Fresno St Ste 201 Fresno CA
7|Canon DX 4725 26H05959 Lessor Fax Operations 2223 G St Fresno CA
8|Canon DX 4725 26H05945 Lessor Fax Operations 2223 G St Fresno CA
9|Canon DX 4725 26H05995 Lessor DPU T3 Water 6736 E Dakota Ave Fresno CA
10{Canon DX 4725 26H05939 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
11|Canon DX 4725 26H05952 Lessor FLEET Parts Dept 2101 G Street, Bldg F Fresno CA
12[Canon DX 4735 4AQ04127 Lessor Fax Operations 2223 G St Fresno CA
13|Canon DX 4735 25V10141 Lessor Animal Centers 5277 E Airways Blvd Fresno CA
14/Canon DX 4735 25V10140 Lessor __|Animal Centers 5277 E Airways Blvd Fresno CA
15|Canon DX 4745 25J08286 Lessor Police Annex 2323 Mariposa St Fresno CA
16/Canon DX 4745 25708282 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
17|Canon DX 4751 4BJ01907 Lessor Capital Projects 747 R St Fresno CA
18[Canon DX 4751 24X06050 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
19|Canon DX 4751 24X06055 Lessor Fax Operations 2223 G St Fresno CA
20[Canon DX 4751 24X06052 Lessor Police Annex 2323 Mariposa St Fresno CA
21|Canon DX 4751 24X06051 Lessor Records 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
22|Canon DX 527iF 23D19840 Lessor Records 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
23|Canon DX 527iF 23E02333 Lessor Crime Bureau 2323 Mariposa St Fresno CA
24/Canon DX 527iF 23D19792 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
25|Canon DX 527iF 23D19820 Lessor Sexual Registration 110 M St Fresno CA
26|Canon DX 527iF 23D19790 Lessor Fax Operations 2223 G St Fresno CA
27|Canon DX 527iF 23D19819 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
28/Canon DX 527iF 23D19841 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
29|Canon DX 527iF 23D19824 Lessor Woodward Park 7775 N Friant Rd Parks Fresno CA
30|Canon DX 527iF 23D19826 Lessor __|Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
31|Canon DX 527iF 23D19821 Lessor PARCS 894 W Belmont Ave Fresno CA
32|Canon DX 527iF 23D19825 Lessor Woodward Park 7775 N Friant Rd_Parks Fresno CA
33|Canon DX 527iF 23D19852 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
34/Canon DX 527iF 23D19782 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
35/Canon DX 527iF 23D19781 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
36/Canon DX 527iF 23D19805 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
37|Canon DX 6860 3MJ03273 Lessor Police 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
38|Canon DX 6860 3MJ03275 Lessor Fiscal Affairs 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
39|Canon DX C257iF 3CE10761 Lessor Fire Prevention 911 H St Fresno CA
40|Canon DX C257iF 3CE13474 Lessor Training Bureau 6375 W Central Ave Fresno CA
41{Canon DX C257iF 3CE10752 Lessor Chiefs Office 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
42|Canon DX C257iF 3CE10670 Lessor General Services 2101 G st Fresno CA
43[Canon DX C257iF 4QS00703 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
44|Canon DX C257iF 4QS00714 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
45(Canon DX C257iF 3CE11214 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
46|Canon DX C257iF 3CE11459 Lessor __|Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
47[Canon DX C257iF 3CE13418 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
48|Canon DX C257iF 3CE11461 Lessor __|Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
49[/Canon DX C357IF 2UL10988 Lessor Water Quality 1910 E University Ave Fresno CA
50{Canon DX C357IF 2UL10397 Lessor PD/SE Southeast 224 S Argyle Fresno CA
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE
This Equipment Schedule A is herby Verified as correct by the undersigned Lessee, who acknowledges receipt of a copy:
Dated: Customer: Signature: Title: Print Name:
Dated: Customer: Signature: Title: Print Name:




Equipment Schedule A

This Equipment Schedule A is to be attached to and become part of the item description for the Agreement. Dated:
EQUIPMENT INFORMATION

Model # Serial # Ownership Location Address

by and between the undersigned and UBEO West, LLC

PAGE

Zip

20f4

Start Meter

Agreement Number
1754654-000

Color Pool

Covered Overage
Copies Rate

51{Canon DX C357IF 2UL11024 Lessor Robbery Detectives 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
52|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02498 Lessor PARCS Inspiration Park 5770 W Gettysburg Ave Fresno CA
53|Canon DX C3826i 3GA06752 Lessor Animal Centers 5277 E Airways Blvd Fresno CA
54|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02508 Lessor General Services 2101 G St Fresno CA
55|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02506 Lessor Fax Manchester 3590 N Blackstone Ave Fresno CA
56|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02487 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
57|Canon DX C3826i 3GA06751 Lessor Comm Dispatch 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
58|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02486 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
59|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02499 Lessor General Services 2101 G St Fresno CA
60|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02505 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
61|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02504 Lessor Skywatch 4941 E Andersen Ave Fresno CA
62|Canon DX C3826i 3GA02497 Lessor General Services 2101 G St Fresno CA
63|Canon DX C3830I 3FY02222 Lessor Police Annex 2323 Mariposa St Fresno CA
64|Canon DX C3830! 4BT06241 Lessor Plannng & Dev 2440 Tulare St_Ste 430 Fresno CA
65|Canon DX C3830I 3FY04002 Lessor Dickey Youth Center 1515 E Divisadero St Fresno CA
66|Canon DX C3830! 3FY02191 Lessor Capital Projects 747 R St Fresno CA
67|Canon DX C3830I 3FY02522 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
68|Canon DX C3830I 3FY02520 Lessor Solid Waste 1325 E El Dorado St Fresno CA
69|Canon DX C3830I 3FY02220 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
70|Canon DX C3830! 3FY02211 Lessor \Water Quality 1910 E University Ave Fresno CA
71{Canon DX C3830I 3FY02210 Lessor Water Quality 1910 E University Ave Fresno CA
72|Canon DX C3830I 3FY02523 Lessor General Services 2101 G St Fresno CA
73|Canon DX C3830I 3FY02219 Lessor Police 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
74|Canon DX C3830I 3FY02217 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
75|Canon DX C3830I 3FY03999 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
76|Canon DX C3930 4LY01392 Lessor Fax Maintenance 2223 G St Fresno CA
77|Canon DX C478IF 3LN01482 Lessor Police 2323 Mariposa Mall Fresno CA
78|Canon DX C5840! 2YJ10972 Lessor Animal Centers 5277 E Airways Blvd Fresno CA
79|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06025 Lessor Dickey Youth Center 1515 E Divisadero St Fresno CA
80|Canon DX C5840! 2YJ05984 Lessor PD/SE Southeast 224 S Argyle Fresno CA
81)|Canon DX C58401 2YJ05986 Lessor Police 3502 N Blackstone Ave Ste 201 Fresno CA
82|Canon DX C5840! 2YJ05958 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
83|Canon DX C58401 2YJ05993 Lessor PD/Call SC 1211 Fresno St Fresno CA
84|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06004 Lessor Fire Prevention 911 H St Fresno CA
85|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05976 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
86|Canon DX C5840! 2YJ11049 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
87|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06033 Lessor Fax Operations 2223 G St Fresno CA
88|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06014 Lessor General Services 2101 G St Fresno CA
89|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05994 Lessor Fire Prevention 911 H St Fresno CA
90|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05945 Lessor DPU UEP 1626 E St Fresno CA
91{Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05995 Lessor Fire Prevention 911 H St Fresno CA
92|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06021 Lessor MAGEC 2510 S East Ave _Ste 400 Fresno CA
93|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05960 Lessor Police Annex 2323 Mariposa St Fresno CA
94|Canon DX C5840! 2YJ05874 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
95|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05957 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
96|Canon DX C5840! 2YJ06023 Lessor Romain Neighborhood 745 N 1st St Fresno CA
97|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05961 Lessor Police Annex 2323 Mariposa St Fresno CA
98|Canon DX C5840! 2YJ06026 Lessor Fire Training 911 H St Fresno CA
99|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05982 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St Fresno CA
100|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06005 Lessor General Services 2101 G St Fresno CA

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE

This Equipment Schedule A is herby Verified as correct by the undersigned Lessee, who acknowledges receipt of a copy:

Dated: Customer: Signature: Title: Print Name:

Dated: Customer: Signature: Title: Print Name:




PAGE 3of4 Agreement Number

Equipment Schedule A E— 1754654-000

This Equipment Schedule A is to be attached to and become part of the item description for the Agreement. Dated:
EQUIPMENT INFORMATION

by and between the undersigned and UBEO West, LLC

Black and White Color Pool

Covered Overage Start Meter | Pool # Covered Overage

LN Model # Serial # Ownership Location Address Als) Start Meter Pool # Copies Rate Copies Rate

101)|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05858 Lessor Capital Projects 747 R St 2YJ05858 2YJ05858
102|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06015 Lessor DPU UEP 1626 E St 2YJ06015 2YJ06015
103|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05956 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2YJ05956 2YJ05956
104|Canon DX C5840!1 3KG03596 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 3KG03596 3KG03596
105|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06032 Lessor Water Quality 1910 E University Ave 2YJ06032 2YJ06032
106|Canon DX C5840!1 2YJ12303 Lessor Animal Centers 5277 E Airways Blvd 2YJ12303 2YJ12303
107|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05963 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St 2YJ05963 2YJ05963
108|Canon DX C5840!1 2YJ05942 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2YJ05942 2YJ05942
109|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ06024 Lessor Romain Neighborhood 745 N 1st St 2YJ06024 2YJ06024
110{Canon DX C58401 2YJ06029 Lessor PARCS 1350 E Annadale Ave 2YJ06029 2YJ06029
111)|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05970 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St 2YJ05970 2YJ05970
112|Canon DX C58401 2YJ05983 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St 2YJ05983 2YJ05983
113|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ05988 Lessor Pro Evidence 5499 E Hedges Ave 2YJ05988 2YJ05988
114|Canon DX C5840!1 2YJ05989 Lessor Narcotics 5059 E Mckinley Ave 2YJ05989 2YJ05989
115|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ11000 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way 2YJ11000 2YJ11000
116|{Canon DX C5840!1 2YJ06028 Lessor Fire Training South 1144 E St 2YJ06028 2YJ06028
117)|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ30404 Lessor Fax Admin 2223 G St 2YJ30404 2YJ30404
118|Canon DX C5840I 3GE06084 Lessor PARCS 5191 N 6th St 3GE06084 3GE06084
119|Canon DX C5840I 2YJ23403 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2YJ23403 2YJ23403
120{Canon DX C58501 2XW03473 Lessor Ted C Wills 770 N San Pablo Ave 2XW03473 2XW03473
121)|Canon DX C58501 2XW03550 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2XW03550 2XW03550
122|Canon DX C5850!1 2XW03414 Lessor Records 2323 Mariposa Mall 2XW03414 2XW03414
123|Canon DX C58501 2XW04301 Lessor Solid Waste 1325 E El Dorado St 2XW04301 2XW04301
124|Canon DX C5850!1 2XW03551 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2XW03551 2XW03551
125|Canon DX C5850I1 2XW03478 Lessor General Services 2101 G St 2XW03478 2XW03478
126|Canon DX C58501 2XW03554 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2XW03554 2XW03554
127)|Canon DX C58501 2XW03462 Lessor Capital Projects 747 R St 2XW03462 2XW03462
128|Canon DX C58501 2XW03398 Lessor Administration 2828 Fresno St Ste 201 2XW03398 2XW03398
129|Canon DX C5850I1 2XW03559 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2XW03559 2XW03559
130|Canon DX C58501 2XW04323 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St 2XW04323 2XW04323
131)|Canon DX C58501 2XW04307 Lessor PD/NE Northwest 1450 E Teague Ave 2XW04307 2XW04307
132|Canon DX C58501 2XW03477 Lessor City Budget Dept 2600 Fresno St Room 2143 2XW03477 2XW03477
133|Canon DX C58501 2XW03547 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2XW03547 2XW03547
134|Canon DX C58501 2XW03475 Lessor Ted C Wills 770 N San Pablo Ave 2XW03475 2XW03475
135|Canon DX C58501 2XW03482 Lessor Solid Waste 1325 E El Dorado St 2XW03482 2XW03482
136|Canon DX C58501 2XW03463 Lessor Water Conservation 1919 E McKinley Ave 2XW03463 2XW03463
137|Canon DX C58501 3LJ01999 Lessor PD/NW Northwest 3080 W Shaw Ave 3LJ01999 3LJ01999
138|Canon DX C58501 3LJ01998 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St 3LJ01998 3LJ01998
139|Canon DX C5850I 2XW03479 Lessor Narcotics 5059 E Mckinley Ave 2XW03479 2XW03479
140|Canon DX C58501 2XW04311 Lessor Training Bureau 6375 W Central Ave 2XW04311 2XW04311
141)|Canon DX C58501 2XW03474 Lessor Police 905 N Fulton St 2XW03474 2XW03474
142|Canon DX C58501 2XW04317 Lessor Street Violence Bureau 2323 Mariposa Mall _Rm 100 2XW04317 2XW04317
143|Canon DX C58501 2XW03542 Lessor Police Annex 2326 Fresno St 2XW03542 2XW03542
144|Canon DX C58501 2XW04302 Lessor Duty Office 2323 Mariposa St 2XW04302 2XW04302
145|Canon DX C58501 2XW05872 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way 2XW05872 2XW05872
146|Canon DX C5860!1 3KT01273 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 3KT01273 3KT01273
147|Canon DX C5860I 2XK02398 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2XK02398 2XK02398
148|Canon DX C5860!1 2XK02400 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St 2XK02400 2XK02400
149|Canon DX C5860I 3KT01254 Lessor Purchasing 2101 G St Bldg A 3KT01254 3KT01254
150|Canon DX C5860! 2XK03407 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way 2XK03407 2XK03407
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE

This Equipment Schedule A is herby Verified as correct by the undersigned Lessee, who acknowledges receipt of a copy:

Dated: Customer: Signature: Title: Print Name:

Dated: Customer: Signature: Title: Print Name:




Equipment Schedule A

This Equipment Schedule A is to be attached to and become part of the item description for the Agreement. Dated:
EQUIPMENT INFORMATION

LN

Model # Serial #

Ownership

Location

by and between the undersigned and UBEO West, LLC

Address

PAGE 40f 4 Agreement Number
1754654-000

Black and White Color Pool

Covered Overage Start Meter | Pool # Covered Overage

Zip  Start Meter Pool # Copies Rate Copies Rate

151|Canon DX C5860I 2XK06288 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
152|Canon DX C5860!1 3KT01277 Lessor City Hall 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
153|Canon DX C5860! 2XK06251 Lessor Airport 4995 E Clinton Way Fresno CA
154|HP M4101 CNBRQ2L3FN Lessor Animal Centers 5277 E Airways Blvd Fresno CA
155|HP M479 CNCRQ5V19S Lessor Animal Centers 5277 E Airways Blvd Fresno CA
156|Canon IPR C710 3EL01790 Lessor Central Print 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
157|Canon IPR C910 3EL01112 Lessor Central Print 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
158|VarioPrint 140 698507303 Lessor Central Print 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
159|Canon DX C359iF Lessor FAX Transit Supervisor 2223 G St Fresno CA
160|Canon DX C359iF Lessor ISD 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
161|Canon DX C3930 Lessor Fresno Street Saints 1345 W Eden Fresno CA
162|Canon DX C3930 Lessor PW Capitol Projects 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
163|Canon DX C3930 Lessor DPU Water Admin Copy Room|6395 E Floradora Fresno CA
164|Canon DX C5840 Lessor DPU UEP Bldg A Upstairs 1626 E St Fresno CA
165|Canon DX C5840 Lessor FAX Maintenance 2223 G St Fresno CA
166|Canon DX C5840 Lessor FAX Upstairs Accounting 2223 G St Fresno CA
167|Canon DX C5840 Lessor ISD 1st Floor Rm 1059 2600 Fresno St Fresno CA
168|Canon DX C5840 Lessor Pinedale Community CTR 7170 N San Pablo Fresno CA
169|Canon DX C5850 Lessor FAX Bldg A Admin 2223 G St Fresno CA
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE

This Equipment Schedule A is herby Verified as correct by the undersigned Lessee, who acknowledges receipt of a copy:

Dated: Customer: Signature: Print Name:
Dated: Customer: Signature: Print Name:




	UBEO First Amendment to the Agreement - Signed
	Maintenance Amendment
	COF Extension Lease - 48 months
	Schedule A



